
                                   Get Your Pump On!

Ref # Part # Part Description
Qty per 

Pump
P4 58-0721 10 Nuts, Body 1/4" -20 hex 10

P6 58-0703 30B Bracket 1

P7 58-0719 72 O-Ring, Body, EPDM 1

P8 58-0717 72 "O" Rings, Screw EPDM 5

P9 58-0728 10 Screws, Bracket 5/16"-18 X 1.5" 4

P10 58-0754 72 "O" Ring Segment, EPDM 1

P11, 13&14 58-0714 12 Seal, Shaft, EPDM 1

P15 58-0975 30 Impeller 1

P16 58-0716 10 Screw 5/16"-24 X.75" Long 1

P17 58-0977 30 Volute 1

P18 58-0725 10 Screw #6-cc X .5" Long as required

P19 58-0997 10 Screw, #10-24 X .5" Long as required

P20 58-0705 72 Check Valve, EPDM 1

P21 58-1206 10 Screws, Body 1/4" -20 X 2" Long 10

P22 58-1009 72 "O"Ring, EPDM 1

P23 58-0723 30 Plug, Drain 1

P24 58-0722 30B Plug, Filler 1

P25 58-0765 72 "O" Ring EPDM 1

P27 58-0718-10 Key, 316 1

P30 58-0778 11 Shim as required

P45 58-1955 71 Seal BUNA-N 2

P48 58-1951 90 Housing 1

P49 58-1954 90 Bearing, Ball 2

P50 58-1952 10 Shaft .75" 1

P51 58-1953 10 Plate 1

P57 58-1956 10 Shim as required

P58 58-2525 10 Screw, Hex 1/4" 4

P59 58-1950 01 Bearing & Pedestal Assembly with 3/4" Stainless Steel 1

GR-3 Gasket Repair Kit as required

 8209-A Market Street #203 

Wilmington, North Carolina 28411

Phone 910.463.1282       E-mail  info@trunkpump.com       

Fax 866.655.1365          Website www.trunkpump.com



                                   Get Your Pump On!

Ref # Part # Part Description
Qty per 

Pump
PVR-3 Complete Gasket Repair Kit w/ Impeller & Lined Volute

 8209-A Market Street #203 

Wilmington, North Carolina 28411

Phone 910.463.1282       E-mail  info@trunkpump.com       

Fax 866.655.1365          Website www.trunkpump.com



                                   Get Your Pump On!

Ref # Part # Part Description
Qty per 

Pump

 8209-A Market Street #203 

Wilmington, North Carolina 28411

Phone 910.463.1282       E-mail  info@trunkpump.com       

Fax 866.655.1365          Website www.trunkpump.com


